
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDINGS AND PEOPLE WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND FINGERS SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG ACTING CHINESE OPERA SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 12 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL 2 SALON E-CERT HM

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FUNN 4562 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD MILITARY PILLBOX WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH BLACK GLOVES SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOLD FAST SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TANJA 5C SALON E-CERT HM

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG THINK OF LIFE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA WPU GOLD MEDAL

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHANGING OF THE GUARD SALON E-CERT GOLD

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE GREAT CONSECRATION OF WATER-3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TPB 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA FEEDING BIRDS SALON E-CERT HM

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA XINJIANG GRASSLANDS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA I ENVY YOU SO MUCH WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 05 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY INSECTGREEN3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH COCCINELLIDAE 143714 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPOTTING PREY SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYE 07 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DWELLINGS AND DRY GOODS WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DIVERGENT CITY SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWCL 03 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YU ZHONG AN CHINA MAJESTIC AND IMPOSING WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SPACCATA 1188 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH COLORFUL CIRCLES SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FULL OF GREEN SALON E-CERT HM

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG GIRL IN THE TRAIN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YU ZHONG AN CHINA LOTUS REFLECTION WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIDAL PATTERNS SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA DRINKING WITH MY WIFE SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BRIGHT HOLIDAY SALON E-CERT HM

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG CHINESE OPERA SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PARIS DANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA STREET SINGING SALON E-CERT GOLD

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ELENA 3325 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND OVER THE LAST ONE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GONG QUNHUI CHINA SECURITY GUARD 6 SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BY THE FIRE OF MEMORY SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SUN DRYING SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

China Wind International Photography Circuit 2025



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PDEVETWO WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LMSR SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LOOKING AROUND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYL 02 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 9 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UNDERGRAND TREN WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG VC SALON E-CERT GOLD

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH CHABEAUX AMELIE 0674 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FANTASY BALLET SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA ICC BIRDS  VIEW SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GUARDIANS OF DIALOGUE SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PAIWAN 15 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA MYSTERY LADY WPU GOLD MEDAL

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SHAMAN1 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG SIREN CALL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-9 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASS IN THE DEW SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA ROSE AND LADY WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHE SPIES SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND JENNA 5A SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 14 WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HURDLES 2532 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG PRAYER SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BEYOND THE LIMIT SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYL 02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NASHORN FAMILY 3717 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIGER SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH MAKI 5453 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGORUN5 SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH COCCINELLIDAE 143714 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA REMAINING LOTUS 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH YAN PUI CHEUNG 5517 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS SALON E-CERT HM

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 10 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 4 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 14 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 25 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA SHIMEN 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 16 A

LONG YAN CHINA POST A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DOME AND LANTERN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SHAMAN1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 15 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-11 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL IMPRINT A

WONG YAN CHINA THE RED LANTERNS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETNIGHT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MOUNTAIN CITY RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS A

XIAO HUA CHINA LOOKING BACK A

XIAO HUA CHINA APPROACHING THE CLOUDS A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 4 A

JI YU CHINA NEON A
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XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ARCADE BUILDING 2 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 16 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 13 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BAPTISM A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING MOSCOW-2 A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA CROSSDRIFT 1 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 12 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 14 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-10 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL 3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA POTTED PLANT 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HUEY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PIGEON HOUSE A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA BAGUA COMPASS 1 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA ROADSIDE STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 5 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-12 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TWO BEAUTIES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IPEK YOLU A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MAJESTIC AND IMPOSING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FULL OF GREEN A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SPACCATA 1188 A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-9 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN NPB A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MORNING GLOW AND SNOWFIELD A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG GIRL IN THE TRAIN A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3116 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASS IN THE DEW A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH COLORFUL CIRCLES A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3107 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG SIREN CALL A

WONG YAN CHINA MYSTERY LADY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HOPE FOR A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG COMMUNICATION A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YANG MINYU CHINA TOWER 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA STONE CAVE A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH TOWER A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA REFLECTION BY THE WATERS EDGE 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 34 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LOTUS DANCE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET LAMPS ON THE STREET A

JI YU CHINA BURN INCENSE 2 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA ROADSIDE STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 4 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 12 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 11 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 9 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-7 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 6 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 32 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH GOLD COLOR A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND THE KOSSU 5A A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY SHOP A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TEMPLE IN THE MOUNTAINS A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BAILONG HEAVENLY LADDER 3 A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG CHINESE OPERA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SCULPTOR A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 4 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA BOOK OF FAMILY NAMES 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DEATH FLEI NP 9189 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND JENNA 5A A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG SUN SET A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA RUNA 5835 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BODYLINES 2819 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE GREAT KHURUL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BELLA 5C A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THEATER A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

WONG YAN CHINA ROSE AND LADY A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3220 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA LOTUS REFLECTION A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN A KALMYK YURT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIDAL PATTERNS A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG BARSIA A

WONG YAN CHINA DRINKING WITH MY WIFE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BRIGHT HOLIDAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHE SPIES A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA THE PRAYER OF A UKRAINIAN WOMAN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MERITORIOUS MACHINE TOOL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELIGHT A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 14 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FLOWING WATER AND REEFS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GUO MINGSHAN CHINA CROSS THE ALLEY 2 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 2 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 7 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 5 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 15 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SUN DRYING A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 11 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 10 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 22 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA BEAUTIFUL ANCIENT ARCHITECTURE A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL4 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND OVER THE LAST ONE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLACKSMITH A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 12 A

PENG POPO CHINA BRIGHT PEARL A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA FUMEN A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG PRAYER A

WONG YAN CHINA VIEW IN PARK A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NAMA 4262 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION LONELY ACCORDION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PETREL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA STREET SINGING A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

GONG QUNHUI CHINA SECURITY GUARD 5 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 4 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 3 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 16 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA BUDDHIST AFFINITY A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 4 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NAMA 4338 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ELENA 3325 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA XINJIANG DANCE A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 5 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHANT SCRIPTURES 1 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG PRAYING GIRL A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND THE FINAL PUSH A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG OPERA LADY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STREET DANCERS 5C A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BEYOND THE LIMIT A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

GONG QUNHUI CHINA SECURITY GUARD 6 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA WATER WHEEL INTERDEPENDENCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 14 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PARIS DANCE A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 18 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BY THE FIRE OF MEMORY A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 4 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA ROADSIDE STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 16 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HURDLES 2532 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 3 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ZEBRA 2 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ZEBRA 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA BLUE SHARK 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 7 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA FOX FISH 5 A

LIU JUAN CHINA CHINESE ROSE 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LOOKING AROUND A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 11 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA BUTTERFLY FISH 4 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA BLUE SHARK 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH KRONENKRANICH 1976 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 5 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 12 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA FOX FISH 3 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 15 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 13 A

YANG MINYU CHINA POMEGRANATE FLOWERS 5 A

LIU JUAN CHINA CHINESE ROSE 5 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 6 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA BLUE SHARK 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGORUN5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 9 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 14 A

YANG MINYU CHINA POMEGRANATE FLOWERS 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH MAKI 5453 A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 16 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 13 A

LIU JUAN CHINA CHINESE ROSE 4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYL 02 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA BUTTERFLY FISH 3 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 15 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA FOX FISH 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LMSR A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 14 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 12 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ZEBRA 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PDEVETWO A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NASHORN FAMILY 3717 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIGER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG POPO CHINA PAVILION 3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 24 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 5 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA HEY ZEBRA 4 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 18 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 3 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LONELY DRY GRASS A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 17 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 16 A

WONG YAN CHINA SUN AND TREE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHARMING A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 3 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 4 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 15 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA OUTSIDE THE TEMPLE BUILDING 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FREE SEAGULL A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 7 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 14 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 22 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA LOOK INSIDE 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG VC A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

WONG YAN CHINA AN OLD MAN STATUE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 8 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 10 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYC A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 21 A

WONG YAN CHINA FATHER ROLLING A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PAIWAN 15 A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 21 A

LIU JUAN CHINA LION 1 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH YAN PUI CHEUNG 5517 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FANTASY BALLET A

PENG POPO CHINA PAINTING BUDDHA WALL A

LIU JUAN CHINA LION 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UNDERGRAND TREN A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL1 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH CHABEAUX AMELIE 0674 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH EMANUELE BORELLO 9239 A

WONG YAN CHINA ICC BIRDS  VIEW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GUARDIANS OF DIALOGUE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA REMAINING LOTUS 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH GHJOCU A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 11 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 2 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA LAKE BRIDGE2 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 12 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 11 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 10 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA HEY ZEBRA 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA LOOKING BACK A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 14 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA STONE CARVING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PIGEON HOUSE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TWO BEAUTIES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETNIGHT A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 14 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG SIREN CALL A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



WONG YAN CHINA THE RED LANTERNS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HUEY A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA CROSSDRIFT 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 15 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA FEED THE PEACE DOVE 5 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FUNN 4562 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HOPE FOR A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

XIAO HUA CHINA APPROACHING THE CLOUDS A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 4 A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ARCADE BUILDING 2 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA ROADSIDE STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 5 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-10 A

LIU JUAN CHINA POTTED PLANT 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND FINGERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 16 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING MOSCOW-2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DOME AND LANTERN A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG COMMUNICATION A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-9 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3116 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BAPTISM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MOUNTAIN CITY RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3107 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 12 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN NPB A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MORNING GLOW AND SNOWFIELD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASS IN THE DEW A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-11 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SHAMAN1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDINGS AND PEOPLE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-12 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG ACTING CHINESE OPERA A

WONG YAN CHINA MYSTERY LADY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IPEK YOLU A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 11 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 32 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-6 A

YANG MINYU CHINA TOWER 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA THE LOTUS POND IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 4 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG SUN SET A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH GOLD COLOR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA REFLECTION BY THE WATERS EDGE 1 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG BARSIA A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DEATH FLEI NP 9189 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET LAMPS ON THE STREET A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH TOWER A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA BOOK OF FAMILY NAMES 1 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA QINGQING YOUTH 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-7 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 6 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA STONE CAVE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY SHOP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 34 A

JI YU CHINA BURN INCENSE 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND THE KOSSU 5A A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TEMPLE IN THE MOUNTAINS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SCULPTOR A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 5 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 11 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA RUNA 5835 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THEATER A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA THE PRAYER OF A UKRAINIAN WOMAN A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TANJA 5C A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN A KALMYK YURT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LOTUS DANCE 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 12 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELIGHT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHE SPIES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN EVENING-2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND JENNA 5A A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BELLA 5C A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 14 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3220 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FLOWING WATER AND REEFS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG THINK OF LIFE A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH BLACK GLOVES A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BODYLINES 2819 A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOLD FAST A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND A

WONG YAN CHINA ROSE AND LADY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD MILITARY PILLBOX A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DAFEN VILLAGE PAINTING ARCHIVE A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA REFLECTION BY THE WATERS EDGE 5 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA BUDDHIST AFFINITY A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA HIGH SPEED RAILWAY STATION 4 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA HIGH SPEED RAILWAY STATION 1 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TPB 02 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLACKSMITH A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 9 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA XINJIANG DANCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 5 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 12 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 18 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG PRAYING GIRL A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG OPERA LADY A

WONG YAN CHINA FEEDING BIRDS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STREET DANCERS 5C A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BEYOND THE LIMIT A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NAMA 4262 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA WATER WHEEL INTERDEPENDENCE A

GONG QUNHUI CHINA SECURITY GUARD 5 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA ROADSIDE STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 16 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 7 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 15 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA BEAUTIFUL ANCIENT ARCHITECTURE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION LONELY ACCORDION A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 3 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA FUMEN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHANGING OF THE GUARD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

PENG POPO CHINA BRIGHT PEARL A

GONG QUNHUI CHINA SECURITY GUARD 3 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 5 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG PRAYER A

WONG YAN CHINA VIEW IN PARK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHANT SCRIPTURES 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NAMA 4338 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA XINJIANG GRASSLANDS A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE GREAT CONSECRATION OF WATER-3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA RIDING A BIG HORSE 1 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND THE FINAL PUSH A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HURDLES 2532 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 14 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 11 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

WU TAO CHINA MONKEY 11 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA FOX FISH 5 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

WU TAO CHINA MONKEY 9 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA MONKEY BROTHER 12 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 13 A

YANG MINYU CHINA POMEGRANATE FLOWERS 5 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ZEBRA 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 14 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA FOX FISH 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA BLUE SHARK 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA FLORET 2 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ZEBRA 3 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 8 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 7 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 5 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 10 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA BUTTERFLY FISH 3 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA BLUE SHARK 4 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA BLUE SHARK 1 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 14 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH KRONENKRANICH 1976 A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 6 A

LIU JUAN CHINA CHINESE ROSE 5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 11 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 15 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 12 A

YANG MINYU CHINA POMEGRANATE FLOWERS 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NASHORN FAMILY 3717 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 15 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY INSECTGREEN3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH COCCINELLIDAE 143714 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 13 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIGER A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH MAKI 5453 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 05 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPOTTING PREY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA I ENVY YOU SO MUCH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGORUN5 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 16 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 12 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYE 07 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MENGDIE VILLAGE 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA LION 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA CELEBRATE THE NEW YEAR 5 A

GONG QUNHUI CHINA RIGHT RIGHT TOUCH  2 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 27 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA HEY ZEBRA 5 A

PENG POPO CHINA PAVILION 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 14 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 3 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 22 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 16 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FREE SEAGULL A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA WANG XIE TEMPLE 2 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 5 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 17 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 21 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHARMING A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 10 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 3 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH YAN PUI CHEUNG 5517 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 3 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 15 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 24 A

WONG YAN CHINA AN OLD MAN STATUE A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA LOOK INSIDE 1 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA LION 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA SUN AND TREE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 21 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWCL 03 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LONELY DRY GRASS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYC A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA REMAINING LOTUS 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DIVERGENT CITY A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH GHJOCU A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH EMANUELE BORELLO 9239 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DWELLINGS AND DRY GOODS A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

WONG YAN CHINA FATHER ROLLING A

PENG POPO CHINA PAINTING BUDDHA WALL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA FULL OF STARLIGHT ON THE TREES A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 4 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA SHIMEN 1 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 12 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 11 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA HEY ZEBRA 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 28 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 12 A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA CROSSDRIFT 1 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ARCADE BUILDING 1 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA ROADSIDE STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HUEY A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TWO BEAUTIES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MOUNTAIN CITY RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 11 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 16 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-12 A

LIU JUAN CHINA POTTED PLANT 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA THE RED LANTERNS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FUNN 4562 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DOME AND LANTERN A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 15 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 14 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG GIRL IN THE TRAIN A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG COMMUNICATION A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BAPTISM A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PIGEON HOUSE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING MOSCOW-2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FULL OF GREEN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-11 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3107 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND FINGERS A

XIAO HUA CHINA APPROACHING THE CLOUDS A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WTTH APPLES-10 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN NPB A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 14 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL 3 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MAJESTIC AND IMPOSING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 12 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3116 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HOPE FOR A

XIAO HUA CHINA LOOKING BACK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 4 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG ACTING CHINESE OPERA A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SPACCATA 1188 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IPEK YOLU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETNIGHT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MORNING GLOW AND SNOWFIELD A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH COLORFUL CIRCLES A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDINGS AND PEOPLE A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIAO HUA CHINA STREET LAMPS ON THE STREET A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 16 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA BOOK OF FAMILY NAMES 1 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA BAGUA COMPASS 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-6 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA FEED THE PEACE DOVE 3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA TOWER 1 A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA QINGQING YOUTH 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH TOWER A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND THE KOSSU 5A A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BELLA 5C A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 9 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN EVENING-2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 6 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA STONE CAVE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MERITORIOUS MACHINE TOOL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LOTUS DANCE 2 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 4 A

JI YU CHINA BURN INCENSE 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TEMPLE IN THE MOUNTAINS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SCULPTOR A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH BLACK GLOVES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY SHOP A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 14 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 12 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-7 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BRIGHT HOLIDAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 14 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG CHINESE OPERA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIDAL PATTERNS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3220 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN A KALMYK YURT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG THINK OF LIFE A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG SUN SET A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA THE PRAYER OF A UKRAINIAN WOMAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BODYLINES 2819 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TANJA 5C A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DEATH FLEI NP 9189 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH GOLD COLOR A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOLD FAST A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA LOTUS REFLECTION A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FLOWING WATER AND REEFS A

WONG YAN CHINA DRINKING WITH MY WIFE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA RUNA 5835 A

LEE SHING KIT HONG KONG BARSIA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD MILITARY PILLBOX A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA XINJIANG DANCE A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA ROADSIDE STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 15 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA ROADSIDE STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 14 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 5 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 23 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 24 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 4 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 24 A

LONG YAN CHINA DOOR 4 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND THE FINAL PUSH A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA ROADSIDE STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 16 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 6 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 22 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA LEARN POSTURE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHANT SCRIPTURES 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 17 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA HIGH SPEED RAILWAY STATION 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TPB 02 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 11 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE GREAT CONSECRATION OF WATER-3 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 4 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 22 A

LONG YAN CHINA DOOR 3 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA DOVE OF PEACE 1 A

PENG POPO CHINA BRIGHT PEARL A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HAVE A PICNIC A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NAMA 4262 A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

GONG QUNHUI CHINA SECURITY GUARD 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NAMA 4338 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLACKSMITH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PETREL A

LIU JUAN CHINA BRIDGE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 20 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YEARS WITNESS 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

WONG YAN CHINA FEEDING BIRDS A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA REFLECTION BY THE WATERS EDGE 3 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA BOOK OF FAMILY NAMES 3 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA MYSTERY IN LADY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BY THE FIRE OF MEMORY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA STREET SINGING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SUN DRYING A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 7 A

WONG YAN CHINA VIEW IN PARK A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND OVER THE LAST ONE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA REFLECTION BY THE WATERS EDGE 4 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ELENA 3325 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA XINJIANG GRASSLANDS A

LONG YAN CHINA DOOR 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

GONG QUNHUI CHINA SECURITY GUARD 6 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHANGING OF THE GUARD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PARIS DANCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KUANG JUNCAI CHINA FOX FISH 5 A

WU TAO CHINA MONKEY 10 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA BLUE SHARK 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ZEBRA 4 A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 5 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA MONKEY BROTHER 9 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA BLUE SHARK 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA POMEGRANATE FLOWERS 5 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH KRONENKRANICH 1976 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA FLORET 2 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 15 A

YANG MINYU CHINA POMEGRANATE FLOWERS 3 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA DRIPPING WATER DROPLETS26 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ZEBRA 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 14 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 10 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA I ENVY YOU SO MUCH A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 12 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 14 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LMSR A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 8 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 15 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

WU TAO CHINA MONKEY 11 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA MONKEY BROTHER 12 A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA ZEBRA 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA FOX FISH 3 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA BLUE SHARK 4 A

LIU JUAN CHINA CHINESE ROSE 5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 05 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPOTTING PREY A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY INSECTGREEN3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 16 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LOOKING AROUND A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 13 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 9 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYE 07 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 11 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA BUTTERFLY FISH 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PDEVETWO A

DENG PINGKAI CHINA PEACOCK 7 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GUARDIANS OF DIALOGUE A

WONG YAN CHINA ICC BIRDS  VIEW A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PAIWAN 15 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UNDERGRAND TREN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DIVERGENT CITY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DWELLINGS AND DRY GOODS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FREE SEAGULL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 21 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG VC A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 11 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FANTASY BALLET A

PENG POPO CHINA PAINTING BUDDHA WALL A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH GHJOCU A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA OUTSIDE THE TEMPLE BUILDING 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 21 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LONELY DRY GRASS A

WONG YAN CHINA AN OLD MAN STATUE A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 4 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH CHABEAUX AMELIE 0674 A

WONG YAN CHINA FATHER ROLLING A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 5 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA LOOK INSIDE 1 A

HONG YUTIAN CHINA WANG XIE TEMPLE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHARMING A

WONG YAN CHINA SUN AND TREE A

BAI SHUHE CHINA HEY ZEBRA 5 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 3 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 3 A

GUO MINGSHAN CHINA RIDING A BIG HORSE 5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWCL 03 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH EMANUELE BORELLO 9239 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 24 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA LION 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL 1 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 3 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYC A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA ON THE HIGHSPEED RAIL 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 22 A

LIU JUAN CHINA LION 1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 7 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MENGDIE VILLAGE 2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HANG LANTERNS HIGH 17 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 2 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 6 A

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 
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